Coverage Navigation
Liability 
Legal	50/100/25 		State of Alaska Minimum Requirement
OK	50/100/50		
[bookmark: _GoBack]Better	50/100/100		
Best	100/300/100 		* Preferred
250/500/100 		* Umbrella
higher
Uninsured/ Underinsured
Legal 	50/100/25 		State of Alaska has no Minimum Requirement
OK 	50/100/50	
Better	 50/100/100	
Best 	100/300/100 		
250/500/100 	
higher	
Medical
5,000
25,000
50,000
Comprehensive
100
250
500
1000
Collision
100
250
500
1000

Full Glass
Rental Reimbursement
Roadside
